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Bell Helicopter
Bell 206L-3 

YOM

Total Time

Configuration

Engine

- No damage history

1982

12.296 Hours

Corporate

250-C30P

Crew/Passengers

Engine TT

Engine Cycles

Empty Weight

1 Crew/ 5 Passengers

10,159 Hours

17,067 Cycles

2,805 Lbs

Highlights

Bell 206L-3-1982- EAGLE-51006

Specifications and details subjected to verification and inspection



Bell 206L-3-1982- EAGLE-51006

Specifications and details subjected to verification and inspection

- Air Conditionning

- New Paint

- New Leather Interior

- High Skids

- Diamond J Torque Indicator

- Diamond J Temperature Indicator

- Garmin Map 795 Installed

- BOSE A20 Wired Headsets (06)

- Donaldson Air Filter Barrier

- LED Exterior Light

- Cable Cutters

- Radar Altimeter

- Garmin 430 with Radio

- Garmin GMA340 Audio Panel 

- Shadin Fuel Flowmeter

- Artex 406 ELT

- S3 - Spidertrack  Satelital 

- Bendix / King KY196A VHF Comm

- Bendix/King KT70 Transponder

- Davtron M655 OAT/VL/Press Ind

- Davtron M800 Chronometer

- Eng Inlet/Exhaust protect covers

Equipment
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Main transmission

TGB

Mast Assy

Main Rotor Hub

Tail Rotor Hub

Starter Generator

First-Stage Wheel

Second-Stage Wheel

Third-Stage Wheel

Fourth-Stage Wheel

3,000 hrs

3,000 hrs

3,000 hrs

1,200 hrs

2,500 hrs

1,000 hrs

2,025 hrs

2,025 hrs

4,550 hrs

4,550 hrs

817 hrs

552 hrs

817 hrs

363 hrs

2,201 hrs

976 hrs

360 hrs

360 hrs

2,885 hrs

2,885 hrs

27.2%

18.4%

27.2%

30.25%

88%

97.6%

17.8%

17.8%

63.4%

63.4%

Designation TBO/SLL REM %REM

Remaining Timetable



FLY. LET US DO THE REST

Headquartered in Calgary (Canada), since 1975 Eagle has been 

providing to operators a complete service  of fleet management. 

Historically specialized on Bell Medium utility helicopters, Eagle has 

successfully grown from a small family business to a global team of 

experts with more than 80 aircraft under lease around the world, 

thanks to its centers in Canada and Chile.

About us
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Our partners around the world provide you with the regional and 

technical expertise to make Eagle an ideal partner in worldwide fleet 

management and business development into other markets, along 

with new helicopter sales, parts supply and logistics.

EAGLE IS POSITIONED TO BE YOUR PREMIER 

RESOURCE FOR FLEET MANAGEMENT WORLDWIDE, 

WITH THE EXPERTISE TO SERVE AND SUPPORT ALL 

ASPECTS OF THE INDUSTRY.  



 EAGLE COPTERS SOUTH AMERICA 

Specifications and/or description are delivered only as introductory 

information and do not constitute representations or guarantees. 

Verification of the specifications keep under the purchaser responsibili-

ty. Aircraft are subject to prior sale and/or removal from the market 

without notice.

eaglecopters.cl
All rights reserved.
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